FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1ST I	S \$550.00 `	$\bigcirc$	ì
COMPORATION SAME	ARIMENT OF STATE		
ANNUAL REPORT Secret	lary of State	FILED	
96-1999 # U86453		99 APR 19 PM 1: 12	
1. Corporation Name		SEGRETARY OF STATE	
Custom Auto Air, Inc		TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA	
Principal Prace of Business Mailing Address	od NC		
5732 Philips Huy		DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE	
Jax, +1 32206		3. Date the experation of Octable d	
2. Principal Place of Business   L.Za. Matting Address		Junel, 1980 A. FELNamber	
21 Suite, Apt #, etc Suite Apt #, etc	Zame	59 - 2601579   Not Applicable	
22 N/A- 27	2 ame N/A	5 Get Rate of State Device   [1] \$8.75 Ad Idental   Fee Required	
City & State ' I City & Gtale		6. Election Compregn Encording \$5.00 May Be Trust Fund Contribution Added to Fees	
Zip Country Zip	F/ Country	8. This corporation owes the current year intangelie	
24 3211 [25] 29 37316 9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent	30 4577	Personal Property Tax Li Yes Li No Li Nome and Address of New Registered Agent	
	81 Name	5. Hunter Malin	
One Independent Drive Suite 2200 El 3220	82 Street Addr	ne Independent Drive	
Suite 2200	$\int_{0}^{83} \int_{0}^{83} \int_{0}^{83$	lite 2200	
Jacksonville, FL 3220	84 City 57	reksonville FL 85 24 Cock 32202	
<ol> <li>Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607,0502 and 607,1508, Florida State office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Fonda Fuch change was agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of, Section 607,0500, Fl</li> </ol>	utes, the above named corporate authorized by the corporate		
We think the	lorida Statulés	ter Malin 4-16-99	
	ER populari A e Esqual de Request.  13.	ADDITIONS/CHARGES TO DEFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12	ć
TIME President [   DEFETE	11 TITLE	[   Charge   [   Addition	14 4 1
have ne gaige To	12 NAME		Š
STREET ADDRESS 5732 Philips Itwy Jay FI	4 13 STREET ACORESS		į
TITLE Vice - President [   DELETE	2 I THUF	necetta [ Accept ]	Č
NAME William Behr	2.2 NAM: 2.3 STREET ADDRESS	5000028534050 -04/27/9901060016	
OIN-ST-ZIP JACKSONY ILE, FI 39716	2 4 O D - S' - Ze	-04/27/9901060016	
TIPLE	3.1.0(L): 1.3.2 NAM:	****665.00   <b>***</b> *665 <sub>*</sub> 00	
NAME STREET ADDRESS	3.1.51kt ETADORESS	i	
CITY-ST-ZIP	34 0017-51 26		
TITLE [ I DELETE NAME	4 1 THUE 4 2 NAME	{ 1200 gr = { - Attis/	
STREET ADDRESS	43 STREET AEORESS	1	
CITY-ST-24P [	44 COV-51 Ze1 5 FTOLE	10 ange - (-)Attivon	
NAVE	5.2 NAME		
STREET ADDRESS	5 + STALET ADDRESS 5 4 OFFY-ST-ZPP		
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE [   DELETE	6.1 TITLE	1 I Crang ( D : Ala C)	
NAME	6.2 NAME	100 M	
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	6.4 STREET ACORESS 6.4 C/TN-ST/Z/H	411	
0111001047 1	· ·	i	

14. Thereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(n). Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this annual report or suppliemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same kg all effect as if much under cath, that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes, and that my name appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.

SIGNATURE:

SIGNATURE:

SIGNATURE:

SIGNATURE OF PRINTED NAME OF PRINTED NAME OF FIGURER OF DIRECTOR.

9017310022



## Custom Auto Air, Inc.

5732 Phillips Highway

Jacksonville, Florida 32216

(904)731-0022

Fax (904)448-0092

## Dear Sirs:

I am enclosing a copy of the courts final decision of Pamela Kay Pippin. Ms. Pippin was my secretary during the period that I should have received a statement from your office for a filing fee my practice.

I did not receive the documents and I do not know if they were lost in the mail or my ex-secretary was responsible.

I would appreciate it if you would eliminate any charges for refilling.

Thank You,

Roy McGriff Jr.





HARRY L. SHORSTEIN STATE ATTORNEY

## STATE ATTORNEY

Fourth Judicial Circuit of Florida **Duval County Courthouse** Jacksonville, Florida 32202-2982 Tel: (904) 630-2400 Fax: (904) 630-1848

November 5, 1996

E. McBAE MATHIS CHIEF ASSISTANT

**ROY MCGRIFF** CUSTOM AUTO AIR INC 5732 PHILLIPS HWY JACKSONVILLE FL 32216

RE:

STATE v.

PAMELA KAY PIPPIN

S.A. NO.:

96-33235

CASE NO.: 96-10434-CFA

CCR NO.: 617210

Dear Mr. McGriff:

This is to advise you that the above-named Defendant pled guilty to Grand Theft in Circuit Court, Division CR-B, on October 31, 1996.

On this same date, the Defendant was sentenced under the sentencing guidelines mandated by the Florida Legislature and adopted by the Supreme Court of Florida. In accordance with this mandate, the Honorable Hugh A. Carithers, Jr. placed this Defendant on four years probation with the special conditions that Defendant perform 100 hours community service, pay \$253.00 court costs plus restitution.

If you have any questions concerning this probation, please contact the Department of Corrections at 381-6000.

If property is being held by the Sheriff's Office, please contact the property room of the Jacksonville Sheriff's Office at 630-2215. If the property is being held by an agency other than the Jacksonville Sheriff's Office, please contact the property room of that agency. They will then advise you when the property will be available to be picked up.

Thank you for your cooperation concerning this matter.

Sincerety,

Frederic A. Buttner, III

**Assistant State Attorney** 

/jm/pbs